
S. No. Prg. Code Title Date Day
1 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 09.11.2022 Wednesday
2 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 10.11.2022 Thursday
3 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 11.11.2022 Friday
4 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 14.11.2022 Monday
5 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 15.11.2022 Tuesday

1 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 16.11.2022 Wednesday
2 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 17.11.2022 Thursday
3 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 18.11.2022 Friday
4 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 21.11.2022 Monday
5 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 22.11.2022 Tuesday

1 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 23.11.2022 Wednesday
2 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 24.11.2022 Thursday
3 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 25.11.2022 Friday
4 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 28.11.2022 Monday
5 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 29.11.2022 Tuesday

1 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 30.11.2022 Wednesday
2 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 1.12.2022 Thursday
3 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 2.12.2022 Friday
4 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 5.12.2022 Monday

RCNOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022
Time 11.15 AM to 12.15 PM

Time 11.15 AM to 12.15 PM
RCNOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022

RCNOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022
Time 11.15 AM to 12.15 PM



5 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 6.12.2022 Tuesday

1 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 14.12.2022 Wednesday
2 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 15.12.2022 Thursday
3 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 16.12.2022 Friday
4 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 19.12.2022 Monday
5 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 20.12.2022 Tuesday

















RCNOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022

RCNOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022

RCNOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022




































